GW CSSRM3.PM
1 Version 1.7 | 2021-08-12
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW CSSRM3.PM
OSLON® Square
Fifth generation of OSLON Square with enhanced
performance. Most compact high-power LED with

GW CSSRM3.PM
2 Version 1.7 | 2021-08-12
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM3.PM-M8N3-A10310-1 2200 K 250 ... 310 lm Q65113A2240
GW CSSRM3.PM-M8N3-XX510-1 2200 K 250 ... 310 lm Q65113A2241
GW CSSRM3.PM-M9N3-A939-1 2500 K 260 ... 310 lm Q65113A2250
GW CSSRM3.PM-M9N3-XX59-1 2500 K 260 ... 310 lm Q65113A2251
GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N5-A838-1 2700 K 280 ... 330 lm Q65113A2249
GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N5-XX58-1 2700 K 280 ... 330 lm Q65113A2488
GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-A737-1 3000 K 310 ... 360 lm Q65113A2248
GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1 3000 K 310 ... 360 lm Q65113A2247
GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N9-A636-1 3500 K 320 ... 370 lm Q65113A2245
GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N9-XX56-1 3500 K 320 ... 370 lm Q65113A2244
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A535-1 4000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2243
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1 4000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2242
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A535-1 4000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3198
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX55-1 4000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3197
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A434-1 4500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2299
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX54-1 4500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2302
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A333-1 5000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2298
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1 5000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2301
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX53-1 5000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3196
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1 5700 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2297
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX52-1 5700 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2300
GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-A131-1 6500 K 330 ... 380 lm Q65113A2295
GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-XX51-1 6500 K 330 ... 380 lm Q65113A2296
GW CSSRM3.PM
3 Version 1.7 | 2021-08-12
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values